1/9
Stucchi USA
stucchiusa.com/products/poppet-interchange-couplers/sh-series-h-ih-interchange/
SH SERIES
The SH Series H-IH Interchange Coupling features a simple-to-use, compact design
constructed in carbon steel with zinc plating. The poppet valve with elastomer seal
provides maximum sealing of the couplings when disconnected, to meet a variety of
general purpose needs across various applications.

SH Series Accessories Coupler Dust Plug | Nipple Dust Cap
SIZE ISO
ORDER CODE
FEMALE DUST PLUG
ORDER CODE
MALE DUST CAP COLOR MATERIAL
1/4 6.3 KSS-04F-PVC KSS-04M-PVC BLACK PLASTIC
3/8 10 KSS-06F-PVC KSS-06M-PVC BLACK PLASTIC
1/2 12.5 KSS-08F-PVC KSS-08M-PVC BLACK PLASTIC
3/4 20 KSS-12F-PVC KSS-12M-PVC BLACK PLASTIC
1 25 KSS-16F-PVC KSS-16M-PVC BLACK PLASTIC
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Material
Carbon
Port Options